
CHALLENGE RÉGULARITÉ BMW LEAL RÉUNION 2025
Classement général - Pilotes

POS CONCURRENT
RPI25

Pos Pts

RSS25

Pos Pts

RS25

Pos Pts

TA25

Pos Pts

CC3B25

Pos Pts

RDE25

Pos Pts

RSJ25

Pos Pts

1000KM25

Pos Pts
TOTAL

1 METRO Nicolas 2e 24 3e 14 38

2 DELEFLIE Mathias 1er 30 30

3 MARCHAND Esteban Pierre 3e 21 9e 0 21

4 SAUTRON Eddy 1er 20 20

5 PAYET Matthias 4e 18 18

6 FOCK-KING Sébastien 2e 16 16

7 ABEMONTY Lucas 6e 12 8e 4 16

8 LASKY Danny 5e 15 15

9 CHEFIARE François 4e 12 12

10 SAUTRON Romain 5e 10 10

11 ATREE Eric 6e 8 8

12 MUSSARD Vincent 7e 6 6
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CHALLENGE RÉGULARITÉ BMW LEAL RÉUNION 2025
Classement général - Copilotes

POS CONCURRENT
RPI25

Pos Pts

RSS25

Pos Pts

RS25

Pos Pts

TA25

Pos Pts

CC3B25

Pos Pts

RDE25

Pos Pts

RSJ25

Pos Pts

1000KM25

Pos Pts
TOTAL

1 BERFROI Jim David 2e 24 3e 14 38

2 BOUDIN Frédéric 1er 30 30

3 FERRONI Olivier 6e 12 2e 16 28

4 MARCHAND Manoa 3e 21 21

5 GRONDIN Edwige 1re 20 20

6 VIENNE Luc 4e 18 18

7 GRONDIN Marie Annea 5e 15 15

8 VINH-SAN Enzo 4e 12 12

9 SAUTRON Anwaarah 5e 10 10

10 ATREE Romain 6e 8 8

11 HUSSON Audrey 7e 6 6

12 FOLIO Lucie 8e 4 4
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CHALLENGE RÉGULARITÉ BMW LEAL RÉUNION 2025
Classements pilotes

Moyenne Haute

POS CONCURRENT
RPI25

Pos Pts

RSS25

Pos Pts

RS25

Pos Pts

TA25

Pos Pts

CC3B25

Pos Pts

RDE25

Pos Pts

RSJ25

Pos Pts

1000KM25

Pos Pts
TOTAL

1 METRO Nicolas 2e 24 1er 14 38

2 DELEFLIE Mathias 1er 28 28

3 LASKY Danny 3e 20 20

4 CHEFIARE François 2e 12 12

5 SAUTRON Romain 3e 10 10

6 ATREE Eric 4e 8 8

7 MARCHAND Esteban Pierre 5e 6 6

8 MOURGAMA Johan 6e 2 2

9 TECHER Maximin Alexandre 7e 2 2

10 LAO-KO Patrice 8e 2 2

Moyenne Intermédiaire

POS CONCURRENT
RPI25

Pos Pts

RSS25

Pos Pts

RS25

Pos Pts

TA25

Pos Pts

CC3B25

Pos Pts

RDE25

Pos Pts

RSJ25

Pos Pts

1000KM25

Pos Pts
TOTAL

1 ABEMONTY Lucas 2e 24 3e 10 34

2 MARCHAND Esteban Pierre 1er 28 28

3 FOCK-KING Sébastien 1er 14 14

4 MUSSARD Vincent 2e 12 12

5 POLEYA Ulrick 4e 8 8

6 POTY-PAQUIRA Emmanuel 5e 6 6

7 GRANDMAISON Alexandre AB 2 2

Moyenne Basse

POS CONCURRENT
RPI25

Pos Pts

RSS25

Pos Pts

RS25

Pos Pts

TA25

Pos Pts

CC3B25

Pos Pts

RDE25

Pos Pts

RSJ25

Pos Pts

1000KM25

Pos Pts
TOTAL

1 PAYET Matthias 1er 28 28

2 SAUTRON Eddy 1er 14 14
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CHALLENGE RÉGULARITÉ BMW LEAL RÉUNION 2025
Classements copilotes

Moyenne Haute

POS CONCURRENT
RPI25

Pos Pts

RSS25

Pos Pts

RS25

Pos Pts

TA25

Pos Pts

CC3B25

Pos Pts

RDE25

Pos Pts

RSJ25

Pos Pts

1000KM25

Pos Pts
TOTAL

1 BERFROI Jim David 2e 24 1er 14 38

2 BOUDIN Frédéric 1er 28 28

3 GRONDIN Marie Annea 3e 20 20

4 VINH-SAN Enzo 2e 12 12

5 SAUTRON Anwaarah 3e 10 10

6 ATREE Romain 4e 8 8

7 CULIN Ludovic 5e 6 6

8 ZETTOR Loïc 6e 2 2

9 TECHER Sandra 7e 2 2

10 CHEN BAUX Lucien 8e 2 2

Moyenne Intermédiaire

POS CONCURRENT
RPI25

Pos Pts

RSS25

Pos Pts

RS25

Pos Pts

TA25

Pos Pts

CC3B25

Pos Pts

RDE25

Pos Pts

RSJ25

Pos Pts

1000KM25

Pos Pts
TOTAL

1 FERRONI Olivier 2e 24 1er 14 38

2 MARCHAND Manoa 1re 28 28

3 HUSSON Audrey 2e 12 12

4 FOLIO Lucie 3e 10 10

5 GRONDIN Lucy 4e 8 8

6 POTY-PAQUIRA Marie 5e 6 6

7 NAZE Ibrahim AB 2 2

Moyenne Basse

POS CONCURRENT
RPI25

Pos Pts

RSS25

Pos Pts

RS25

Pos Pts

TA25

Pos Pts

CC3B25

Pos Pts

RDE25

Pos Pts

RSJ25

Pos Pts

1000KM25

Pos Pts
TOTAL

1 VIENNE Luc 1er 28 28

2 GRONDIN Edwige 1re 14 14
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